The Saracens Head Inn

SAMPLE MENU

Starters

Chilli Squid with an Asian dipping sauce

Baked Camembert (V) with apples and bread
Beetroot and Candied Walnut Salad (V)

Cured Salmon with horseradish mayo

Tiger Prawns with guacamole and salsa

Black Pudding Scotch Egg with cider apple chutney
Tomato, Pesto and Aubergine Parmigiano

Pork Belly Bites with baked apple puree

Children's Food

Grilled Chicken with greens and homemade chips
Battered Haddock with mushy peas and homemade chips

Smash Beef Burger with burger cheese and homemade chips

Main Courses

9 oz Herefordshire, 28-day Dry aged Sirloin
With confit mushroom, semi dried charred tomato, and homemade chips

Dry Aged Herefordshire, Double Smash Burger
With Monterrey Jack cheese, onion chutney, baconnaise, homemade chips and a brioche bun

HPA Beer Battered Haddock
With crushed peas, tartar sauce and homemade chips

Roast Butternut Squash & Spelt Barley Risotto (V)
With blue cheese, pumpkin seeds, and amaretti crumb

Buttermilk Chicken Burger
With Monterrey Jack cheese, onion chutney, baconnaise, homemade chips and a brioche bun

Open Steak Sandwich
With blue cheese, mushroom, onion, and homemade chips

£7.50

£13.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£7.50

£8.00

£26.50

£16.50

£16.50

£16.00

£16.50

£15.00



Falafel Burger (V)
With halloumi and homemade chips

Celeriac Steak (V)
With bean and spinach cassoulet

Steak and Ale Pie

Hickory Beef Short Rib
With slaw and sweet potato fries

Grilled Plaice
With shrimp and caper butter, Cornish potatoes, and samphire

Marinated Lamb Cutlets
With chorizo, feta, and roast pepper couscous

Side Dishes

Home-made Chips

Sweet Potato Fries

Loaded Bacon fries (bacon salt, baconnaise and parmesan)
Seasonal Greens

Peppercorn Sauce

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

£22.00

£19.00

£19.00

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£2.50



